
 

 

January 13, 2023 
  
 
To:  WeatherBond Roofing Systems’ Independent Sales Representatives, Distributors, and 
Recognized Contractors 
 
Re:  WeatherBond Roofing Systems’ 2023 Holiday Schedule 
 
 
Please see the below for WeatherBond Roofing Systems’ 2023 holiday schedule. Carlisle Construction 
Materials’ offices and shipping plants will be closed on these dates: 
 
 
Monday, January 2, 2023 – New Year’s Day (observed) 

Monday, January 16, 2023 – Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, April 7, 2023 – Good Friday* 

Monday, May 29, 2023 – Memorial Day 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 – Independence Day 

Monday, September 4, 2023 – Labor Day 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 – Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 24, 2023 – Day After Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 22, 2023 – Christmas Eve (observed) 

Monday, December 25, 2023 – Christmas Day 

Friday, December 29, 2023 – New Year’s Eve (observed) 

 
 
 
*Customer service and shipping teams will be available with limited resources and restricted hours. 


